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Media - SOUTH DAKOTA

Address & Web Site Contact Person & Title Phones Email Address

~~~ PRINT MEDIA ~~~

Aberdeen News Co. J.J. Perry 605-622-2300 jperry@aberdeennews.com

124 S. 2nd Street Editor

PO Box 4430

Aberdeen   SD 57401

www.aberdeennews.com

Rapid City Journal News Desk 605-394-8300 news@rapidcityjournal.com

507 Main Street No contact name

Rapid City   SD 57701

www.rapidcityjournal.com

Argus Leader Media Contact form on website 605-331-2200

200 S. Minnesota Avenue

Sioux Falls    SD 57104

www.argusleader.com

The Brookings Register Doug Kott 605-692-6271 dkott@brookingsregister.com

312  5th Street News Editor

Brookings   SD 57006

www.brookingsregister.com

Moody County Enterprise ML Headrick 605-999-3725 mce6@mcisweb.com

107 w. 2nd Avenue Editor

PO Box 71

Flandreau   SD57028

www.moodycountyenterprise.com

Freeman Courier Erik Kaufman 605-925-7033 courier@gwtc.net

308 S. Main News Editor

Freeman   SD 57029

www.freemansd.com

Gregory Times-Advocate Contact on website 603-835-8089

119 E. 7th Street

Gregory   SD 57533

www.gregorynews.com

Groton Independent Paul Irvin Kosel 605-397-6397 paperpaul@grotonsd.net

110 N. Washington Street Publisher

Groton   SD 57445

www.397news.com

Plainsman Curt Nettinga 605-353-7425 editor.plainsman@midconetwork.com

49 Third Street SE Managing Editor

PO Box 1278

Huron   SD 57350
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www.plainsman.com

The Lennox Independent Editor 505-647-2284 editor@lennoxnews.com

116 S. Main Street No contact name

Lennox   SD 57039

www.lennoxnews.com

Madison Daily Leader Marcia Schoeberl 605-256-4555 Marcia@MadisonDailyLeader.com

214 S. Egan Avenue Managing Editor

PO Box 348

Madison   SD 57042

www.dailyleaderextra.com

The Miller Press Vicki Prentice 605-853-3575 news@themillerpress.com

PO Box 196 News Reporter

114 W. 3rd Avenue

Miller    SD 57362

www.themillerpress.com

The Daily Republic Luke Hagen 605-996-5514 dailynews@mitchellrepublic.com

120 S. Lawler Street Managing Editor

Mitchell   SD 57301

www.mitchellrepublic.com

Mobridge Tribune Contact form on website 605-845-3646

1413 East Grand Crossing

Mobridge   SD 57601

www.mobridgetribune.com

The Parkston Advance General Email 605-928-3111 advance@santel.net

205 West Main Street No contact name

P O Box J

Parkston   SD 57366

www.parkstonadvance.com

The Pioneer-Review Contact form on website 605-859-2516

221 E. Oak Street

Philip   SD 57567

www.pioneer-review.com

Capital Journal Lance Nixon 605-224-7301 lance.nixon@capjournal.com

333 W. Dakota Avenue Managing Editor

Pierre    SD 

www.capjournal.com

Lakota Country Times Brandon Ecoffey 605-685-1868 editor@lakotacountrytimes.com

29263 SD Highway 73 Editor

Martin   SD 57551

www.lakotacountrytimes.com

Redfield Press Editor 605-472-0822 editor.redpress@midconetwork.com

16 E. 7th Avenue No contact name

Redfield   SD 57469

www.redfieldpress.com

Sisseton Courier Darice Johnson 605-698-7642 news@sissetoncourier.com
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117 East Oak Street News Editor

PO Box 169

Sisseton   SD 57262

www.sissetoncourier.com

Black Hills Pioneer News Dept 605-642-2761 news@bhpioneer.com

315 Seaton Circle No contact name

Spearfish   SD 57783

www.bhpioneer.com

TeaWeekly General Email 605-214-5277 teaweekly@gmail.com

140 N. Carla Avenue No contact name

Tea    SD 57064

www.teaweekly.com

Vermillion Plain Talk Shauna Marlette 605-624-2695 shauna.marlette@plaintalk.net

201 W. Cherry Street Editor

Vermillion   SD 57069

www.plaintalk.net

The Public Opinion Roger Whittle 605-886-6901 rogerwhittle@thepublicopinion.com

120  3rd Avenue NW Managing Editor

Watertown   SD 57201

www.thepublicopinion.com

Reporter & Farmer News Dept 605-345-3356 news@reporterandfarmer.com

516 Main Street No contact name

Webster   SD  57274

www.reporterandfarmer.com

Press & Dakotan News Dept 605-665-7811 news@yankton.net

319 Walnut No contact name

Yankton   SD 57078

www.yankton.net

Yankton County Observer Kathy 605-665-0484 kathy@ycobserver.com

308 Douglas Avenue General Email

Yankton   SD 57078

www.ycobserver.com

~~~ RADIO MEDIA ~~~

KBFS  1450am  News/Talk Karl 605-892-2571 karl@kbfs.com

Box 787 General Manager

Belle Fourche   SD 57717

www.kbfs.com

KBHB  810am  News/Talk Dean Kinney 605-347-4455 dean.kinney@thehomeslicegroup.com

1612 Junction Avenue General Manager

Sturgis   SD 57785

www.kbhbradio.com

KELO  1320am  News/Talk Contact form on website 605-331-5350

500 S. Phillips Avenue

Sioux Falls    SD 57104

www.kelo.com
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KGFX  1060am  News/Talk News Director 605-224-8686 news@dakotaradiogroup.com

214 W. Pleasant Drive No contact name

Pierre   SD 57501

www.drgnews.com

KORN  1490am  News/Talk J.P. Skelly 605-996-1490 kornnews@kornq107.com

400 N. Rowley Street News Director

PO Box 921

Mitchell   SD 57301

www.1490korn.com

KOTA  1380am  News/Talk Contact form on website 605-342-2000

518 St. Joseph Street

Rapid City    SD 57701

www.kotaradio.com

KSDN  930am  News/Talk Alex  605-229-3632 Alex@HubCityRadio.com

3304 South Highway 281 News & Press Releases

PO Box 1930

Aberdeen   SD 57401

www.hubcityradio.com

KSDR   1480am  News/Talk Brenda Rorvick 605-886-8444 brorvick@digity.me

921  9th Avenue SE. General Manager

Watertown   SD 57201

www.gowatertown.net

KSOO   1140am  News/Talk Don Jacobs 605-361-0300 don.jacobs@townsquaremedia.com

5100 S. Tennis Lane General Manager

Sioux Falls    SD 57108

www.ksoo.com

WNAX  570am   News/Talk Jerry Oster 605-665-7442 joster@wnax.com

1609 East Highway 50 News Director

Yankton   SD 57078

www.wnax.com

SDPB  Public Broadcasting News Desk 800-456-0766 news@sdpb.org

PO Box 5000 No contact name

Vermillion   SD 57069

800-456-0766

www.sdpb.org

~~~ TELEVISION MEDIA ~~~

KOTA Territory News ABC News Room 605-342-2000 kotanews@kotatv.com

PO Box 2480 No contact name

Rapid City   SD 57709

www.kotatv.com

KNBN  News Center 1  NBC Contact form on website 605-355-0024

2424 S. Plaza Drive

Rapid City   SD 57702

www.newscenter1.tv
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KSFY  News Channel  ABC Kevin King 605-336-1300 kking@ksfy.com

300 N. Dakota Avenue News Director

Suite 100

Sioux Falls    SD 57104

www.ksfy.com

KELO  News Channel  CBS News Dept 605-336-1100 news@keloland.com

501 South Phillips Avenue No contact name

Sioux Falls   SD 57105

605-336-1100

www.keloland.com

KTTW  FOX Channel 7 Contact form on website 605-338-0017

2817 West 11th Street

Sioux Falls    SD 57104

www.kttw.com

KDLT - TV  NBC Network Paul Heinert 605-361-1357 p_heinert@kdlt.com

3600 Westport Avenue News Director

Sioux Falls    SD  57106

www.kdlt.com
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